
                     PRESIDENT: Robert Overdijk - 0427 110 867     SECRETARY: Trevor Ellis - 0411 269 647                
                                       EMAIL:  overdijk@bigpond.com                                      EMAIL:  trev2536@gmail.com

                       RIDE COORDINATOR: Graham Wells - 0414 079 857    COMMITTEE: Jim Chaplin - 0410 646 250  &  Peter Bond - 0488 307 433

             EUROBODALLA ULYSSES CLOTHING: Coastal Workwear & Safety  -  Shop 2/78 Campbell St, Moruya PH: 0456 319 068           

DAY INFO CENTRE DESTINATION NOTES

          NOTE: ALL RIDES START AT B/BAY 9AM

Wednesday 1-Jan-25 South - NO RIDE NOTE: Further details of events on this 

Wednesday 8-Jan-25 9am West  calendar or additional events 

Wednesday 15-Jan-25 9am North will be emailed separately

Sunday 19-Jan-25 9am Bemboka Pie Shop,Tathra & Bermagui SO: Watch out for Incoming Emails

Wednesday 22-Jan-25 9am South

Wednesday 29-Jan-25 9am West

Wednesday 5-Feb-25 9am North

Wednesday 12-Feb-25 9am South

Sunday 16-Feb-25 9am Ulladulla and Huskisson Bakery STOP @ Super Cheap Car Park 10.00

Wednesday 19-Feb-25 9am West

Wednesday 26-Feb-25 9am North

 Wednesday 5-Mar-25 9am South

Wednesday 12-Mar-25 9am West

Sunday 16-Mar-25 9am Braidwood Coffee - Lunch @ Araluen Hotel PHONE BEFORE GOING - PH: 4846 4023

Wednesday 19-Mar-25 9am North   

Wednesday 26-Mar-25 9am South  

DAYLIGHT SAVING ENDS - 1 HOUR CLOCKS GO BACK 1 HOUR

Wednesday 2-Apr-25 9am West

Sunday 6-Apr-25 DAYLIGHT SAVING ENDS - 1 HOUR

Wednesday 9-Apr-25 9am North

Wednesday 16-Apr-25 9am South

Sunday 20-Apr-25 9am Bemboka Pie Shop,Tathra & Bermagui

Wednesday 23-Apr-25 9am West

Wednesday 30-Apr-25 9am North

 ALL RIDES START FROM BATEMANS BAY - AT THE CAR PARK NEAR MCDONALDS  9AM

 RIDES GOING SOUTH  - MORUYA Pool Car Park     - 25/30 Minutes from Batemans Bay

 - NAROOMA Tourist Centre  -  1 Hour from Batemans Bay

 RIDES GOING NORTH  - ULLADULLA Approx 55 minutes from Batemans Bay Meet @ Super Cheap Car Park

 SATURDAY MORNING  EVERY  FIRST       BODALLA BAKERY & CAFÉ  

    SOCIAL MEETING  EVERY  SECOND  NELLIGEN RIVER CAFÉ 

 9.30  TO  12.00 NOON  EVERY  THIRD      EUROBODALLA GARDENS CAFÉ  

 EVERY  FOURTH  NELLIGEN RIVER CAFÉ

 EVERY  FIFTH      EUROBODALLA GARDENS  29 MARCH 

           WEDNESDAY RIDES only indicate direction of the ride, those that turn up are to decide how far to ride and where to stop. 

   All Wednesday & Sunday Rides start from the BATEMANS BAY Car Park near Mcdonalds - TO TRAVEL NORTH, SOUTH or WEST

       Historic Ulysses Club Rego      Need OIL ? 

       The registrar for our area is                         Contact: John Sewell 
         Robert Overdijk - 0427 110 867                                                           0429 449 047

                MOTORCYCLE REPAIRS: PROTMC (Brads Brakes) 9 Shelley Road, North Moruya PH: Fred Senger  0491 762 730 

EUROBODALLA ULYSSES BRANCH
RIDE CALENDAR

JANUARY TO APRIL 2025
www.eurobodallaulysses.com

JANUARY

]  NOTE:  DO NOT change the direction of travel on the day or the starting time of any ride 

MARCH

FEBRUARY

ABIDE BY THE ROAD RULES, RIDE SAFELY & LOOK OUT FOR THE SAFETY OF YOUR FELLOW RIDERS

APRIL

http://www.eurobodallaulysses.com/#

